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| ! WELL RECORD
Mail to 01 O vation O {ssion, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or {ts proper sgeus
not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
! , I . X Rules and Reguiations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by following
it with (7). 8UBMIT IN TRITLICATE. FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED
UNTLIL FORM ©-1056 I8 PEOPERLY FILLED OUT,
AREA G40 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY
Guy L.w¥aggoner, E. P. Waggoner & A.B.Wharton, Jr., Vernon, Texas . _
H D U Company or Operator Address
« D. Upton Well No._...X_. i N 1/4 of 525 , .. 8. K.
Lease . . :
.26 E, N M P.M, Wlldcat rield, __.San. Miguel County.

Well is.... 330 feot south of the North line and.._ 3950 _teet west of the East line of............gﬂ.ﬂ.tlQn...aﬁ_.....,_...

If State Iand the oil ard gas lease is No Aspignment N

,
It patented land the owner is H""m D Upton & Hﬂ rguerlt Ptgulgm« RO’. H- "-

If Government land the permittee is s Address.
The Lessee is Above ; , Address.
Drilling commenced August 18th 1046 Drilling was completed.....S8ptembar. 25 L1048,
Name of drilling contractor J R, sh‘rp Drllling colen’ Addreu.__...H.;..dland‘ Tan’.-
Elevation above sea level at top of casing 4875 fost.
The information given is to be kept confidential natil Not negesgsary 19
“!. OIL BANDS OB ZONES v SR
No. 1, from None to No. 4, from £0.— »
No. &, from to. —. No. 5, from to.
No. 3, from to No. 6, from to.
IMPORTANYT WATER BANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole. : toye
No. 1, from.......... 70 fﬁet to 80 . feet e,
No. 2, from to teet
No. 8, from to. ... feet
No. 4, from S il T el feot.
OASING BECORD : S :
WEIGHT THREADS KIND OF |CUT & FILLED PERFORATED
8128 PER FOOT PER INCH MAKE AMOUNT SHOR FROXM " PURPOSE
FROM TO
10-3/4" (40 1b 8 122! Toxas
- MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SI17K OF A1ZE OF NO, AACKH
HOLE | CASING | WHERE RET OF CEMENT METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED




16-3/4*[40 16 | @

122' | Texas

- MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
BIZE OP | RIZF OF NO. BACKS
HOLE CASING | WHERE SET OF CEMENT METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
. N
18-8/4%10-3/4% 122! 100 Halliburtoh 10 lbs F1lled hole,
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Matorial : Length ' Depth Set
Adspters—Materlal...—.. 2. O : Bize
T SN 'BECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
FXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH 8HOT
SIZE SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT

Al 1

Results of shooting or chemieal treatment

RECORD OF DRILI-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, stbmit report on separate sheet and attach bereto.

TOO0LS USED
Botary tools were used from o feet to.. . L LA feot, and from feet to.. Lot
Cable tools were used from foet to feet, and from feet to feot

' PRODUOCTION .

Put to producing , 19
The production of the first 24 hours was barrels of fluid of which % was oil; %
omulsion;e % Water; ande.... ......% pediment. Gravity, Be
1f gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Roek pressure, Ibs. per sq. in

EMPLOYEES -

C. C. SBtout , Driller J. H,. Meers. ., Driller

~C. A, _Loach Driller Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

it so far as can be determined from available records.

1 hel;eby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a eomplete and correct record of the well and all work done on

Bubseribed and aworn to before me this 7th ._!.!J"‘ngmﬂoxlh_0“9“:{;.19(6*
co ate

Qotodber 46 %4 A et et

day of , 19 Name.Z 0N SHATOH

. s : 2 ¢ — Position Manager

Hyrtie ac‘rai'z‘ £8F  Notary Daplis Boprosenting SUY. L. Waggoner, E.FP.Waggoner &
. . J Company or Operstor A. S Yh.r;on. Jr.
1“ :u’ ‘\7 tami Gl‘ph‘ﬂl un. 1. 9‘7 - add v.rmn‘ T‘x‘..



FORMATION RECORD

FROM

TO

THICKNESS
IN FEET

FORMATION

36
45
70

90
106
122
158

S05
340
360

431

490 -

520
529
680
570
590

681
700
705
724
762
783
801
842
876
920
940
955
1022
1037
1050
1098
1130
1131
1135
1145
11565
1150
117
1184
1239
1312
1361
1364
1380

1407 -

1437
14561
1494
1517
1539
1566
1632
1663
1713

35
456
70

80
1056
122
158

290
305

360
385
431
490
520

680
575
680
680

681 -

700
706
724
752
783
801
842
876
820
940
955
1022
1037
1080
1098
1130
1131
1135
11456

1159
1179
1184
1239
1312
1351
1364
1380
1407
1437
1451
1494
1517
1539
1566
1632
1663
1713
1720

0!
15
10
26
10
10
15
17
36
42
90
1%
36
20
25
46
59
30

- 8
21

28
.18

80
31
19
5
19
28
- 31
18
41
S4
44
20
1%
87
18
13
48
32
1
4
10
4
20
8
86
73
38
13
16
27
S0
14
43
23
22
27
66
Sl
50
7

| Green shale sand breaks

Surface, boulders & hard sand rock
Hard sana

Broken shale & sand

Red eand hard

Red sand

. Broken sandy shale

Red rock, blue shale
Broken sandy shale
g8hale & sand

Red rock and sand

. Red shale

Red shale with green shale breasks

' Green shale breaks

Red & blue shale & rock brkas.
Sandy shale, ha. .
Green shale, blue shale and sand
Grey shale, hard sand c .
Blue sandy shale - T
Hard red rock broken . Loone
Shale, sandy shale “';;; i
B:ntonite green B TR A T I

v T fo v Lasf 038 Af

sand & ahale Lo Do) hatnerey
Hard sand S i

Shale ( blue)

Hard sand

Sand and green ghale T e
Hard sand & ghale T ewr BT el
Hard sana .

I O DA I I TR TN

~Band & ghale

roscTotel o (T

Sand & red & green ghale
S8and & red & blue ghale
Sand

"8and & ghale

Anhydrite R . - e LY L s
Rad Sh&la PR, B . e e .. ety S el
Broken Anhy

Green shale, sand breaks

Broken shale

Crevis

S8and rock .
mlomxt‘ . - e DT TN LD

Hard sand ( Dolomite)
Sand hard

Broken sand

Hard sand - .
Broken sand G T
8ana . o
Hard sand : L
Brkn sand

Sand & line

Broken sand & shale
B8and & shale

Red rock

Red rock & und

Rad rock

Red rock sandy
Red rock

Red & blua shala




1514
1361
13684
1380
1407
1437
1451
1404
1517
1539
1566
1632
1663
1713
1720
1743
1768
1780
1820
1853

-1873

1800

1941
1994
2028
2022
2080
2100
2114
2132
2148
2158

i
L

1351
1364
1380
1407
1437
1451
1494
157
1639
1566
1632
1663
1713
1720
1743
17€8
1780
1820
1853
1873
1800
1941

1994
2022

2080
2100
2114
2132
2148
2168
2171

2171

“nw N7

oy
13
16

14
43
23
22
27
66
31

£3
2%

40
33

27
41

B3

14
18
18
10
13

Dy lia

Hard sand
Brkn sand
Sand & lime

Broken sand & shale
8and & shale

Red rock

Red rock & sand

Red rock

Red rock sandy

Red rock

Red & blue shale
Anhy & Dolamite brks.
Broken Anhy & shale

Anhy& ihale red
Sandy shale, red & blue, with andhy breake
Red rock

Brkn formation gyp,gravel, shale

(granite wash)? Show of gas 1937

Granite Wash

Granite wash lime(gas bubbles on pit 1995-
2002)

Granite wash

Shale, gyp, eilate, granite wash

Granite wash

Granite wash, hard

Granite wash -

Hard granite wash

Granite ¥Wasgh
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